
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 98 98Hendrick N EE 86476 AA
2 T: 94 94Bloxham C EE 9435 AA
2 T: 94 94Harvey A EE 125785 AA
4 T: 93 93Gooding DV EE 96459 AA
4 T: 93 93Hand BJ EE 62554 AA
4 T: 93 93Sperling R EE 106006 AA
4 T: 93 93Wan WK EE 1010 AA
8 T: 92 92Bradshaw O EE 131625 AA
8 T: 92 92Freeman J EE 86511 AA
8 T: 92 92Stevenson M EE 85061 AA
11 T: 91 91Brightwell SF EE 19160 AA
11 T: 91 91Sumner C EE 88963 AA
11 T: 91 91Thorrold BPD EE 101497 AA
14 T: 90 90Moore G EE 103821 AA
14 T: 90 90Smith JD EE 45277 AA
16 T: 89 89Balham AL EE 69348 AA
16 T: 89 89Hand JF EE 62555 AA
18 T: 87 87Cooper P EE 106295 AA
18 T: 87 87Faulkner ND EE 37127 AA
18 T: 87 87Spencer IJ EE 35315 AA
21 T: 86 86Marlow J EE 98053 AA
21 T: 86 86Stanton JHJ EE 38112 AA
23 T: 83 83Gray R EE 29663 AA
23 T: 83 83Reeve WR EE 116525 AA
23 T: 83 83Sheppard M EE 99919 AA

Yes26 T: 82 82Cann DR EE 110543 AA
26 T: 82 82Cobbold MA EE 106004 AA
26 T: 82 82Higgs A EE 125603 AA
26 T: 82 82Spalding GR EE 107153 AA
26 T: 82 82Thompson D EE 125619 AA
31 T: 81 81Morgan DJ EE 86740 AA
32 T: 80 80Scase C EE 122193 AA
33 T: 73 73Smith SA EE 67541 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 90 90Freeman JR EE 121513 A
2 T: 86 86Nunn J EE 127133 A
2 T: 86 86Sims JT EE 9465 A
4 T: 85 85Munday J EE 12393 A

Yes5 T: 84 84Cook A EE 4730 A
5 T: 84 84Leonard T EE 88361 A
5 T: 84 84Wright B EE 127264 A
8 T: 83 83Hurrell M EE 129290 A
8 T: 83 83Parsons DJ EE 47836 A
10 T: 82 82Brenton RJ EE 135776 A
10 T: 82 82Rogers SL EE 71533 A
12 T: 81 81Clarke SB EE 100572 A
12 T: 81 81Russo A EE 123033 A
12 T: 81 81Smith M EE 28435 A
12 T: 81 81Vogel S EE 128651 A

Yes12 T: 81 81Willis CWJ EE 108001 A
17 T: 80 80Creamer M EE 134080 A
17 T: 80 80Ferris M EE 121274 A
17 T: 80 80Gill L EE 127545 A

Yes17 T: 80 80Smith KG EE 16608 A
21 T: 79 79Marlow M EE 98152 A
22 T: 78 78Corbyn A EE 129653 A
22 T: 78 78Harrup S EE 125734 A
22 T: 78 78Tunnard PW EE 21995 A
22 T: 78 78Valentine GW EE 91250 A

Yes22 T: 78 78Willis SJ EE 116603 A
27 T: 77 77Pettitt RN EE 68280 A
28 T: 76 76Fisher L EE 89790 A
28 T: 76 76Lobley S EE 113904 A
30 T: 75 75Ashplant AH EE 43908 A
30 T: 75 75King M EE 123554 A

Yes32 T: 73 73Nixon A EE 106211 A
33 T: 70 70Garner D EE 127501 A
34 T: 69 69Chester SE EE 83228 A
34 T: 69 69Leonard SJ EE 128196 A
36 T: 68 68Woodward NJ EE 82564 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 86 86Wheatley B EE 133782 B

Yes2 T: 85 85Richards N EE 118313 B
3 T: 82 82Manning RJ EE 50249 B
4 T: 81 81Lawrence T EE 128560 B
5 T: 78 78Elder V EE 92117 B
6 T: 77 77Maud L EE 135138 B
7 T: 75 75Ashton EF EE 51183 B
7 T: 75 75Gagin DP EE 124045 B
7 T: 75 75Simpson J EE 129881 B

Yes10 T: 73 73George P EE 135046 B
10 T: 73 73Prince S EE 127312 B

Yes12 T: 72 72Lyon NA EE 52170 B
13 T: 71 71Porter S EE 135400 B
14 T: 70 70Corkram L EE 69370 B

Yes15 T: 67 67Dupre C EE 128884 B
Yes15 T: 67 67Veitch MA EE 82881 B
Yes17 T: 65 65Masters P EE 132237 B
Yes18 T: 64 64Owen F EE 123127 B
Yes19 T: 61 61Coast D EE 103397 B

19 T: 61 61Coope M EE 131221 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 73 73Lagoudis S EE 139129 C
2 T: 71 71Sayer C EE 105961 C
2 T: 71 71Swainston R EE 132196 C
4 T: 70 70Benstead N EE 125805 C
4 T: 70 70Porter J EE 135399 C
4 T: 70 70Smith G EE 136357 C

Yes4 T: 70 70Tomlin J EE 138161 C
8 T: 69 69Scotton H EE 125986 C

Yes9 T: 68 68Mann N EE 66556 C
Yes10 T: 67 67Benstead KL EE 139008 C

10 T: 67 67Harrup P EE 124000 C
10 T: 67 67Newell P EE 49964 C
13 T: 66 66Clarke DA EE 134434 C
13 T: 66 66Grant-Innes D EE 137871 C
13 T: 66 66Hart D EE 81655 C

Yes13 T: 66 66Palmer SR EE 71592 C
17 T: 65 65Pollock A EE 132945 C
17 T: 65 65Woolacott JC EE 120924 C

Yes19 T: 64 64Walker PJ EE 117074 C
20 T: 62 62Halsey S EE 134813 C
21 T: 56 56Robinson S EE 136870 C

Yes22 T: 55 55Mcvarish F EE 132655 C
Yes23 T: 54 54Hill D EE 138155 C

24 T: 47 47Berry R EE 125819 C*
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 70 70Porter J EE 135399 CLT

Yes2 T: 67 67Benstead KL EE 139008 CLT
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Yes1 T: 67 67Benstead KL EE 139008 LDY
Yes2 T: 66 66Palmer SR EE 71592 LDY

3 T: 62 62Halsey S EE 134813 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 98 98Hendrick N EE 86476 SNR
2 T: 94 94Harvey A EE 125785 SNR
3 T: 93 93Gooding DV EE 96459 SNR
3 T: 93 93Hand BJ EE 62554 SNR
3 T: 93 93Sperling R EE 106006 SNR
3 T: 93 93Wan WK EE 1010 SNR
7 T: 92 92Bradshaw O EE 131625 SNR
7 T: 92 92Freeman J EE 86511 SNR
7 T: 92 92Stevenson M EE 85061 SNR
10 T: 91 91Sumner C EE 88963 SNR
10 T: 91 91Thorrold BPD EE 101497 SNR
12 T: 90 90Freeman JR EE 121513 SNR
12 T: 90 90Smith JD EE 45277 SNR
14 T: 89 89Hand JF EE 62555 SNR
15 T: 87 87Cooper P EE 106295 SNR
15 T: 87 87Faulkner ND EE 37127 SNR
15 T: 87 87Spencer IJ EE 35315 SNR
18 T: 86 86Marlow J EE 98053 SNR
18 T: 86 86Nunn J EE 127133 SNR

Yes20 T: 85 85Richards N EE 118313 SNR
Yes21 T: 84 84Cook A EE 4730 SNR

21 T: 84 84Wright B EE 127264 SNR
23 T: 83 83Hurrell M EE 129290 SNR
23 T: 83 83Parsons DJ EE 47836 SNR
23 T: 83 83Reeve WR EE 116525 SNR
23 T: 83 83Sheppard M EE 99919 SNR
27 T: 82 82Brenton RJ EE 135776 SNR

Yes27 T: 82 82Cann DR EE 110543 SNR
27 T: 82 82Cobbold MA EE 106004 SNR
27 T: 82 82Higgs A EE 125603 SNR
27 T: 82 82Rogers SL EE 71533 SNR
27 T: 82 82Spalding GR EE 107153 SNR
27 T: 82 82Thompson D EE 125619 SNR
34 T: 81 81Clarke SB EE 100572 SNR
34 T: 81 81Lawrence T EE 128560 SNR
34 T: 81 81Morgan DJ EE 86740 SNR
34 T: 81 81Russo A EE 123033 SNR
34 T: 81 81Smith M EE 28435 SNR
34 T: 81 81Vogel S EE 128651 SNR
40 T: 80 80Creamer M EE 134080 SNR
40 T: 80 80Gill L EE 127545 SNR
40 T: 80 80Scase C EE 122193 SNR

Yes40 T: 80 80Smith KG EE 16608 SNR
44 T: 78 78Corbyn A EE 129653 SNR
44 T: 78 78Elder V EE 92117 SNR
44 T: 78 78Harrup S EE 125734 SNR
44 T: 78 78Tunnard PW EE 21995 SNR
44 T: 78 78Valentine GW EE 91250 SNR

Yes44 T: 78 78Willis SJ EE 116603 SNR
50 T: 77 77Maud L EE 135138 SNR
51 T: 76 76Fisher L EE 89790 SNR
51 T: 76 76Lobley S EE 113904 SNR
53 T: 75 75Ashplant AH EE 43908 SNR
53 T: 75 75Ashton EF EE 51183 SNR
53 T: 75 75King M EE 123554 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
53 T: 75 75Simpson J EE 129881 SNR
57 T: 73 73Lagoudis S EE 139129 SNR

Yes57 T: 73 73Nixon A EE 106211 SNR
57 T: 73 73Prince S EE 127312 SNR
57 T: 73 73Smith SA EE 67541 SNR

Yes61 T: 72 72Lyon NA EE 52170 SNR
62 T: 71 71Porter S EE 135400 SNR
62 T: 71 71Sayer C EE 105961 SNR
64 T: 70 70Benstead N EE 125805 SNR
64 T: 70 70Corkram L EE 69370 SNR
64 T: 70 70Garner D EE 127501 SNR
64 T: 70 70Smith G EE 136357 SNR

Yes64 T: 70 70Tomlin J EE 138161 SNR
69 T: 69 69Leonard SJ EE 128196 SNR
69 T: 69 69Scotton H EE 125986 SNR
71 T: 68 68Woodward NJ EE 82564 SNR

Yes72 T: 67 67Dupre C EE 128884 SNR
72 T: 67 67Newell P EE 49964 SNR

Yes72 T: 67 67Veitch MA EE 82881 SNR
75 T: 66 66Clarke DA EE 134434 SNR
75 T: 66 66Grant-Innes D EE 137871 SNR
75 T: 66 66Hart D EE 81655 SNR
78 T: 65 65Pollock A EE 132945 SNR

Yes79 T: 64 64Walker PJ EE 117074 SNR
Yes80 T: 61 61Coast D EE 103397 SNR

80 T: 61 61Coope M EE 131221 SNR
Yes82 T: 54 54Hill D EE 138155 SNR

83 T: 47 47Berry R EE 125819 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 94 94Bloxham C EE 9435 VET
2 T: 91 91Brightwell SF EE 19160 VET
3 T: 90 90Moore G EE 103821 VET
4 T: 89 89Balham AL EE 69348 VET
5 T: 86 86Sims JT EE 9465 VET
5 T: 86 86Stanton JHJ EE 38112 VET
5 T: 86 86Wheatley B EE 133782 VET
8 T: 85 85Munday J EE 12393 VET
9 T: 84 84Leonard T EE 88361 VET
10 T: 83 83Gray R EE 29663 VET
11 T: 82 82Manning RJ EE 50249 VET

Yes12 T: 81 81Willis CWJ EE 108001 VET
13 T: 80 80Ferris M EE 121274 VET
14 T: 79 79Marlow M EE 98152 VET
15 T: 77 77Pettitt RN EE 68280 VET
16 T: 75 75Gagin DP EE 124045 VET

Yes17 T: 73 73George P EE 135046 VET
18 T: 71 71Swainston R EE 132196 VET
19 T: 69 69Chester SE EE 83228 VET

Yes20 T: 68 68Mann N EE 66556 VET
21 T: 67 67Harrup P EE 124000 VET

Yes22 T: 66 66Palmer SR EE 71592 VET
Yes23 T: 65 65Masters P EE 132237 VET

23 T: 65 65Woolacott JC EE 120924 VET
Yes25 T: 64 64Owen F EE 123127 VET

26 T: 56 56Robinson S EE 136870 VET
Yes27 T: 55 55Mcvarish F EE 132655 VET
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